HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

HUBBELL INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US4435106079

Overview

2024/09/03 15:47:32
Price

390.035 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-2.47% (-9.89)

US4435106079
HUBB

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

19,399 EUR
S&P 500

385.12 USD (200)
389.37 USD (400)
396.18 USD
396.955 USD
390.035 USD
399.92 USD
394.63985 USD
12,080
4,757,376.77

471

283

WKN: 443510607
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/23 )
2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4435106079&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4435106079&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a95895832ad2bbfb0ad98810f7dd9ace8395ac47745a934357c35bbb5865f92&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a124462e32f651ff&time=1725458742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8beeaa41a8dc99c01b9aa12e92d9b1698f49f7a21470f0e53cc0a875bf81a44d&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42a36e44c8817bdd0&time=1725458742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bef4942d07cd53663e85ebe7e5f36bcc40b48ef27296de30ed9fb58d749dcc98&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=793451ecf5a254ccb&time=1725458742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55f2312270ef47207fa0f30ccb4a12ecb4b1ac0375f449fec8d12aac31b7d1a0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c6dfa9e5dc74a57b&time=1725458742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d243478e4d0a1b8c3f7cdc57c09d4381202136000a5cf22ea75e03df9a71774&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=779b1eb6ae94213a4&time=1725458742&tool=RSC

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/09/03 15:47:32

Price
390.035 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.47% (-9.89)

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US4435106079
Symbol HUBB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,399 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 385.12 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 389.37 USD (400)
Open 396.18 USD
High 396.955 USD
Low 390.035 USD
Close (prev. day) 399.92 USD
VWAP 394.63985 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,080
Trading volume 4,757,376.77
Number of trades 471
Last size 283
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.06% +22.39% +91.73%
Perf (abs.) +19.25 +73.16 +191.33
Beta 1.50 1.33 0.93
Volatility 33.00 29.90 28.72

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/09/  09:30 362.00 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:38 364.00 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/  15:47 390.035 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/  08:03 364.00 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:01 358.00 EUR

429.610 USD (2024/04/04
315.375 USD (2024/01/05
429.610 USD (2024/04/04
248.370 USD (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.01

4.76

0.00

0.00

391.518 USD (427,141
376.282 USD (452,722
383.099 USD (489,416

)
)
)
353.005 USD (510,668)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437486954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364175845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150544768

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

12:30 360.00 EUR 0.00

08:13 364.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446062

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo

HUBBELL

Contact Details
HUBBELL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Malloy
Anthony Guzzi
Bonnie Lind
Carlos Cardoso
Debra Dial
Jennifer Pollino
John Russell
Neal Keating
Rhett

Hernandez

Gerben W.
Bakker

Alexis Bernard

Allan Connolly

Drew M.
Marquardt

Jonathan M. Del
Nero

Jonathon B.
Murphy
Katherine A.
Lane

Peter J. Lau
Stephen M.
Mais

Susan Huppertz

Terriel D.
Watson
William R.
Sperry

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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